
Deutsche Pokalmeisterschaften für Verbandsklassen 

Klasse: Damen B        26.05.2022 Hamm

A1

B2

4

0

12 : 5    (179 : 126)

TTC Mühringen 

SV BW Eickelborn 

TTC Mühringen / TTBW

SV BW Eickelborn / WTTV

B3

C1

0

4

4 : 12    (130 : 176)

TSV Heising 

SV Sandkamp 

TSV Heising / BYTTV

SV Sandkamp / TTVN

C2

A3

4

3

12 : 11    (207 : 194)

TTC Elbe Dresden 

ASV Berlin 

TTC Elbe Dresden / SATTV

ASV Berlin / BETTV

A2

B1

4

3

17 : 10    (271 : 231)

TSG Thannhausen 

SSV Ahlsdorf 

TSG Thannhausen / BYTTV

SSV Ahlsdorf / TTVSA

0

0

TTC Mühringen 

SV Sandkamp 

0

0

TTC Elbe Dresden 

TSG Thannhausen 

Halbfinale

0

0

 

 

Finale


